Register/Login   |  My Cart  |  My Account
Item Summary
There are currently no items in your cart
Search
Sales & Specials Products Order Online Florist & Gifts Pharmacy & Wellness Recipes & Classes About Us

Party Food & Gifts



Order Party Foods

Floral & Gifts



Order Flowers

Gift Cards



Order Gift Cards
Close

Pickup Locations

The following items are not available at & will be deleted from your cart:

Are you sure you want to change locations?

Cancel Continue

Welcome.

Your Pickup Location:  [ Select Location ]

What is the pickup location for this order?

Your Current Pickup Location is:

Please select a
pickup location

Change Location
Product Recall
McCormick Recall

St. Louis, August 15, 2014 - In response to a voluntary product recall by McCormick & Company, Inc., Dierbergs Markets has removed the following product from its shelves because of possible contamination with Salmonella:

McCormick Ground Oregano, 0.75 oz.
UPC: 0-52100-00356-6 (seen on label as 0-523561-6)
Best By Dates:AUG 21 16 H and AUG 22 16 H

This recall does not impact any other McCormick Ground, Whole or Oregano Leaves products

While no illnesses have been reported to date, Salmonella is an organism that can cause serious and sometimes fatal infections in young children, frail or elderly people, and others with weakened immune systems. Healthy persons infected with Salmonella often experience fever, diarrhea, nausea, vomiting and abdominal pain. In rare circumstances, infection with Salmonella can result in the organism getting into the bloodstream and producing more severe illnesses.

Customers may return the affected product to any Dierbergs for a full refund. For more information, please call McCormick Consumer Affairs on weekdays between 9:30 a.m. and 8 p.m. at (800)632-5847.
Fresh This Week Newsletter 
© Dierbergs Markets, Inc. Privacy Policy | Terms of Use | Product Recalls Follow Us on Facebook, Twitter, YouTube and Pinterest